Time

7:55-8:15

8:15-8:45
8:45-9:15

9:15-9:45

9:45-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:35
11:45-12:15
12:15-12:30
12:30-1:00
1:.00-1:45
1:45-2:00
2:00-2:20

2:20-2:30

Pre K Schedule

Content

Welcome

Breakfast
Technology

Social/Emotional
Fine & Large Motor

Integrated

Integrated

Social/Emotional
Fine Motor

Lunch
Technology

Fine Motor
Social/Emotional
Nap/Snack
Integrated
Integrated

Integrated

* This schedule is subject to change.

Activity

Check spirals/ folder
Attendance/Announcements
Calendar

Lunchroom
Waterford/Small Group- Phonics

Recess

Large group: Creative Movement/Music

Large group: Unit discussion
Read a book

Small groups:
Tables/Centers

Lunchroom

Waterford/Small Group-Math
Handwriting

Recess

Rest Time

Large Group: Creative Movement/Music

Science/Social Studies

Wrap up our day/Spirals






