## Pre K Schedule

Time	Content	Activity
7:55-8:15	Welcome	Check spirals/ folder Attendance/Announcements Calendar
8:15-8:45	Breakfast	Lunchroom
8:45-9:15	Technology	Waterford/Small Group- Phonics
9:15-9:45	Social/Emotional Fine & Large Motor	Recess
9:45-10:00	Integrated	Large group: Creative Movement/Music
10:00-10:30	Integrated	Large group: Unit discussion Read a book
10:30-11:00	Social/Emotional Fine Motor	Small groups: Tables/Centers
11:00-11:35	Lunch	Lunchroom
11:45-12:15	Technology	Waterford/Small Group-Math
12:15-12:30	Fine Motor	Handwriting
12:30-1:00	Social/Emotional	Recess
1:00-1:45	Nap/Snack	Rest Time
1:45-2:00	Integrated	Large Group: Creative Movement/Music
2:00-2:20	Integrated	Science/Social Studies
2:20-2:30	Integrated	Wrap up our day/Spirals

<sup>\*</sup> This schedule is subject to change.